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. HRADQUIRTERS 306TH BOMRLRDMENT GROUP (H). (G-B-2) . -
' Office of the Commnding Offiocer « A
United Stabes Forces

© KO 634,
SPECIAL ORDERS ) , &
NUMBER 136 1)

1, PAC in AR 605-115, the fol r'lla_ned, 0, AC," axe hercby gronted leaves of
sbsence for nurber of days indiocated, eff o/a dates indicated:

= “ Y NO, OF DiYS EFF_DATE
Capt HERBERT J, AVISE, 0-900352 - ‘Throe deys 25 Yoy, 1943
1st Lt WILLIS D, HOGG, O-44572% . .. ....Threg days = 21 Moy, 1943
ist Lt TOY B, HUSBAND, 0-728872 Two days o 21 Moy, 1943
2nd Lt /NDRED G, BYCOTT, 0-791563 Two days 21 Moy, 1943
ond Lt EDUARDO M, MONTOYS, 0=729478 =~ Two days = Oy 21 May, 1943
2nd Lt ALBERT E, SCHULSTAD, 0=794060 Two deys s 21 Moy, 1943

2nd Lt ROBERT W, SHINGLER, 0-7_352;.60 Two days T © -2 May, 1943

2, Pursuent to THY MI11G, Hg, lst Borb Wg, APO 634, dd A May, 1943, Cept
REX D, STUTZNEGGER, O-346352, Ha, 306th Borb Gp (H), WER o/a 22 May, 1943 %o
Londan, rptg to 15 Hill St, Berkeley Sq, London by 1400 hra sd, for the purpose
of attending Allied Porces Dentol Society oanference, TD 1 days, CTRS. In lieu
of subsistence a flat per dien of g 6,00 per doy is euth while on this Yamp travel
status, TCNT, -TDN, FD 34 P 434=02 A O425=23,

3, UP of AR 615=5, ond upon.recamendation of their orgn condr, the fal
nered EM, 423rd Bord Sq zH), 306th Borb Gp (H), are hereby pramted to the NCO
grades indicated, eff this date:

To be Technicsl Sergeants (Terporary)

$/Sgt MILTON 4, MoGIVNEY 11052618 . S/Sgt TONY F, MIHELICK 3916548
To be Staff Sergeents (Temporary)
Sgt CARL SHELLEY 34314350 Sgb ROBERT L, TLYIOR 181,962,
: : Sgt ELDO C, WESELOH 19125479

4, So mmch of par 9, SO 116, this Hg, c.s,, dd 1 May, 1943, pertoining to
pern flying status of enlisted men as rcadsy

"367+h Boob Sq (H) = 306th Borb Gp (H),

T/Sgt ROBERT G, SCHULTZ M5859.1 Radio Operotor
/84t GEORGE P, ‘KUSNIER 35358485 Aepied Gurmgx
S/38gt WODROW T, MOSBARGER 37190937 Aeriel Gumer-
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8/8gt WIILIAM 3, HoDONALD
8/8gt. JOHN J, ROSS
8/38gt VICTOR B, STEVENS-
T/Sgt HAROLD C, GREENS
T/Sgt DAN L, HINEBAUGH
8/3gt STEPHEN H, HOLLEMAN
8/Sgh RICHARD L, DALY

" 18 anended to read:

"Z87% Be

T/Sgt ROBERT G, SHULTZ
8/Sgt GEORGE P,” RUSNTL:
8/8gt woqmpw m uosnmrm

37172503

. 34098692 *

15070295
19059420

- 13046375

1812546

32693

34,05859L .
35358485
- 37190937

: »'.-,:

Acnal Gumer
I Acriol. Gunmer .
Radic Operator
Radio Oparator
- Aeriel Engincer
- -Aerial Gumner
~ Aeriel. Gunnex"

- ndio Operator

Aerial Gunrer

et B B‘M "}06‘31 Borhb GP-Q).

8/8gb WILLLM J, uonowm
8/8gt JOHN T, ROSS - -
8/Sgt: VICTOR B, smms
T/Sgh HAROLD C, GREENE -
"1/8gt"DAN L, "HINEBAUGH, Jr,
8/3gt STEPHEN. H,. HOI TEMAN
8/8gt RICHARD J, DALY

32872305 ...
.. 34098672

15071295,

. - 19059420
+ 33046375 © - .
- IBLELEO . .

53.126#95 :

.~uenathmm..

R

. Aeridl Gunner
CAeriel Guner .

...+ Radlo Operator

.~ .. Redio Opexaor
Aerlalihglmer

Aerisal Gumex* o~

5. UPofAR35-Ul-80 mdmaooowdanoewithinstmotimsoontainedmthe
'AAPReg 3529, ‘dd 20 July, 1942, the fol named BM, orgns indioeted, exe: herehy

- required to partiod.pa‘be in mg\ﬂ.ar

andw:u:l x'ena:.n o smd atawa until reld by oo:spetent auxths:

T/Sgb ALFRED M, SOHATZ
T/Sgt ROBERT E, LER
8/8gt ALOYSIUS N, LAMBERT:
8/Sgt HAROLD J, NOVAK
Sgt GAIL V, BURKETT

‘Sgt CHARLES F, MILLER

S/Sgt WILLIAM R, EARNEST
8/Sgt FRANCIS W, FULLIAM
P/Sgt JOSEFH C, BOCEILI
CHARLES A, ADAMS
Sgt WALIER D, SHERRIIL

32297081 |

1811.2776

; 16092236

39021615
33290606
32079119
1612829
18033156
10601005

16043996
17086850

- 39313152
- 39311511

15041315
393939k
1.304,5657

.. 13113209 .

39529633
“2e

: Rad:lo OPera'Bor

Redio Operator

Aerial Enginser.

Aerial. Gumex
Aerial Gumney
Aerisl Gumerx
derial Gunnex

Aerial Engineer -
.Aerial Gumer =
Redio Operator

Aerial Gunnex’

Aeriel Gunner
- .Aerial Gummexy
Aerial. Engingey

derial Gumear
Redio Oparator

. Aarial Gumner

Aeriel Gumner-

end frequent aeriel flights, eff dates indicatec
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S/Sgt FUL (MiI) MARDIS
T/Sgt HIVEY 1§, HEDTRT
B/Sgt JiIES W. HAYWwOOD

369th Bo:b

G8555L0
V071325

34198479
Sa (B) =

Y

T
-

Congtd;

P

Lericd Guner
herial, wnrinoer
horiol Gumer

306th Do:h G'L? 659)

Sgt THECODORE W, NICHOLS
Sgt WILLIAM G, STOMIR
S/Sat LEONIDAS B, COOK
T/Sgs INTHGR D, JOIRISON
T/Sght RCBERT J, CONLEY
8/Sgt IUGH H, TU:R
S/5gt ELER W, 1ILLS
T/Sgt JRES B, KDDLAIL
T/Sot IA0LD H, KRUZGER
8/Sgt HiROLD T, ROGENS
S/Sgt JOHN E, HODSE
S/8gt FRANK OETTTHNLED
S/Sgt JOIIT F, HoCARE

L2310 Torb

6560901

(981883
32610224
15078136
16056853%
39332232
32399676
37250227
31C95653
36.50237
STL77283
4.2 3.39
124510

84 (). =

Acriol Gunnex
Lericdl Guoer
Aeriel Engincer

" Rodio Opcrator

worial Gumen
ALeriol Guimer
Lerinl Guner
Aceriad BEnpineor
Rodio Operotor
Lorisl Gumer
Lericl Guwrwer
Jerial Guemer
Lerindl Cunver

3067 Do 6p (H)

S/Sct EDVRD J, DOSTIE
S/S¢t IUSOW T, HOUCHTNS
8/3gt UL (M) HILIKC/ICH
S/Sgt ROZZRT L, ITLLTKOS:I

~Sgt .LFRED J, CIRRCZZI.

Sgt PRTE (1) RASCOULL.S

© Sgt JERRY 0, HOOKS

Sgt LWRENCE J, HUSECILE

Sgt JOHN H, JiSSUR

Sgt GLENN (IMMI) LOVLLND, Jr,
Sgt BARL S, MASON, or,

© .8zt BRICE Z, ROSISOW

S/Sgb DAVID G, DAVIS
S/3¢t RODET G, JONTS

Sgt W.LTTR G, DRERMIOLD
Sgt DIJTIL (NMI) DeFLORIO
Sgt LLAIR B, TAICKINSGY
Szt JOIN (NI) GUTIE:RBZ

- 8gt I C, COIDERY

Sgt WILLIM T, MORGA

1103679
1200253
55501148
35370817
l3113153
35319023
L0010,
17C»0279
15006813
15320777
13105969
10600823
17043813
18076408
11092278
11052929
12090890
18116875

€16107
15025956

By oxder of Colonel FUTRLM:
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OFFICIAL:
PAUL J, W.IIE,
2nd Lt., .,C.,
Lotg. Lsst, 407
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serial Engincer
Radio Opesator
Aeriol Dngincer
Redio Operator
sericd Gurmex
«weriol Gumer
sericl Gumoer
doricl Guexr
Jericl Gumor
Lerial Guimor
ierial Gumer
lerial Guamer
Aerial Enzinecr
Indio Operator
Aerisl Gunner
leori:d Guumer
serinl Gumer
ALericl Guarer
aericl Guwmey
Acrisl Guner

i My,
4 May,
4 Moy,
L oy,
li' I‘I::V’
4 3:"-‘6’ ’
9 .“.iay’
9 Hay,
9 iy,
9 iy,

9 iy,

9 Licyr,
17 =y,

1943
1943
1943

1943
1943
1943
945 -
1943
1043
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943 -
! L3

1943
1943
1943
193
o3
1943
1943
1943
1943
9.3
1943
1943
1943
1943
9.3
19L35
1985
1903
1943

17 Hay, 1943

C. G, Iy, Jr,,

Mojor, J.C,,
AdQjutant,





